REI ATTORNEY SEPRICES

(新聞の)とは、10mmのでは、10mm

6538450

Ln. No.

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S LISE

SPECIAL LIMITED IRREVOCABLE POWER OF ATTORNEY

93397962

DIAMOND MORTGAGE CORPORATION (corporation/padoratic/solsonsorietocable) with its principal offices at 2500 W. Higgins, Hoffman Estates, ("Principal"), does hereby make, constitute and appoint WESAV Mortgage Corporation, an Arizona corporation with offices at 9060 E. Via Linda Street, Scottsdale, AZ 85258 ("WESAV"), for Principal's benefit and in Principal's name, place and stead, Principal's true and lawful attorney-in-lact:

To execute, endorse, assign and deliver to WESAV (1) the promissory note (hereinafter the "Promissory Note") made payable to the order of Principal, relating to the property at 8737 SOUTH TALMAN AVENUE, EVERGREEN PARK, IL 60642

.59

that is now or is hereafter in the possession of WESAV as contemplated by the Loan Brokerage Agreement dated April 7 , 1993 and the supplement to Loan Brokerage Agreement dated April 7 , 1993 (collectively, I've "Loan Brokerage Agreement") both of which are currently in effect between Principal and WESAV, (2) any beneficial or mor, gagee's interest, or assignment thereof, and any and all other rights and interests, under all mortgages, deeds of trust, security agreements and other instruments evidencing, making or granting security for the Promissory Note (*Mortgage Rights*) and (3) all other documents evidencing, memorializing or otherwise relating to payee's obligee's or mortgagee's interes: in the loan avidenced by the Promissory Note ("Documents").

Principal hereb control to WESAV full authority to act in any manner both proper and necessary to exercise the foregoing powers as fully 23 P incipal might or could do and perform by itself, WESAV agrees that it shall exercise the power granted it hereunder only through an officer of WESAV.

Principal and WESAV herroy acknowledge and agree that WESAV has an interest in the subject matter of the power granted herein, in that the loan evidenced by the Promissory Note (and the related Mortgage Rights and Documents) were, as contemplated by the Loan Brokerage Agraement, originated and closed in the name of Principal with Principal being denominated the original payee on the Promissory Note and the original beneficiary or mortgages on the deed of trust or mortgage securing payment of the Promissing Note, and immediately upon and concurrently with the closing of the loan, Principal and WESAV do hereby agree that WESAV is hereby vested irrevocably with the power granted herein and that Principal does hereby forever renounce all right time roke this Special Limited Irrevocable Power of Attorney or any of the powers conferred upon WESAV hereby or to appoint any other person to execute the said power and Principal also renounces all right to do any of the acts which WESAV is authorized to perform by this power.

If prior to the exercise of the power hereby conferred upon WESAV, Principal shall have become bankrupt, dissolved, liquidated, disabled, incapacitated, or have died, and WESAY shall have thereafter exercised such power, Principal hereby declares any such acts performed by WESAV pursuant to this cover binding and effective in the same manner that they would have been had such bankruptcy, dissolution, liquidation, disability, ir capacity or death of Principal not have occurred.

Executed on_	April 23	, 199 <u>J</u> , ay	Horrman Lacaces	2,111,11012		
		PRINCIPAL:	DIAMOND MORTGAG	E CORPORATION	CORDINGS	\$23
	•	. [}	Ul Nan M.		AN 8582 95/25/	93 09:29:0
•		By: Eulek	No Beltran	# 3654#	*9339	77962
		lts: Pres	sident	. COOK CO	UNTY RECORDER	
4 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		its				
		1		0,'		
State of Illinois	\$8:	Ĺ				
County of Cook	 .		•	()	_
The development	Instantant WAS	acknowledged	before me this 23rd . Diamond Mortgage	day of April	. 199	3, by
Eufemio N.	Beltran M.	D. ot I	Diamond Mortgage	Corporation	Jilinois	
corporation, on behal		on.	20		(2)	မ္
·			13 mmin	~ /	CV	
			-	4		
			•	Nov.	10,1996	ંં 🔆
		-	My commission exp	ires:		&
			•		~~~~~	
			{ "	OFFICIAL	SEAL " }	7.3 25.
			\$ BF	:	LTRAN }	` •

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11/10/96

LOT 4 IN HENRY KALIS TALMAN AVENUE SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 1, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER: 24-01-203-033

mminings, in Award Liberard Liberard States in the

VERTINATION OF THE VOTE BUILD NOT SERVICE AS MAIN IN MOSPIE CHETERNE

All problems of the problems of t

The same of the province of the contract of th

Suregarizado virta e 1965

TOX COLLARS 18 18 1 To a more than

San Sulver (San Spirit)

1424 BUTNESSEE Deptile to the Land of March 1989 - 1995 - Mark Art 1997 - Hard Hard Hard 1997 - 1998

SHOWN THE SHE

The Company of the Co

" OFFICIAL SEAL" EDRILLA V BELTRAM NUMBER PARIS OF ELENOIS MY CORM SEION EXPRES PROVED

93287962